Facility

Municipal Offices
1084 Elizabeth Street

Kennebec Hall
5998 Arden Road

Arden Fire Hall
1085 Elm Tree Road

Mountain Grove Fire Hall
1045 Mill Road

Oso Fire Hall
1020A Wagner Road

Parham Fire Hall
1164 Wagarville Road

Mountain Grove Rink Building
1413 Mountain Grove Road

Hinchinbrooke Public Works Garage

9439 Road 38

Mountain Grove Library

1455 Mountain Grove Road

Olden Community Center

1522 Mountain Grove Road

Type of Usage

Light Fuel (oil)
Electricity

Light fuel (oil)
Electricity

Propane
Electricity

Light Fuel (oil)
Electricity

Propane
Electricity

Light Fuel (oil)
Electricity

Propane
Electricity

Propane
Electricity

Light Fuel (oil)
Electricity

Electricity

Central Frontenac Energy Consumption Data: 2012

Amount

2389 L
38046 kWh

969 L
19295 kWh

4315L
10176 kWh

3204 L
9044 kKWh

9940 L
14098 kWh

2276 L
11120 kWh

2679 L
6957 kWh

25447 L
26581 kWh

6592 L
7395 kWh

38995 kWh



Olden Public Works Garage
1085 Olden Park Road

Piccadilly Fire Hall
1025 Oak Flats Road

Piccadilly Community Hall
1025 Oak Flats Road

Fream Street Change House
11624 Road 38

Parham Fairgrounds Canteen
1170 Wagarville Road

Oso Hall
1107 Garrett Street

Oso Ball Park Canteen
1089 Dickson Crescent

Oso Bandshell
1037 Mathew Street

Arden Rink Change House
5998 Arden Road

Propane
Electricity

Light Fuel (oil)

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Propane

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

10626 L
32295 kWh

864 kWh

14803 kWh

8728 KWh

7635 KWh

6408 L

24835 kWh

1048 kWh

192 kWh

5450 kWh



